
Last Name First Name Department Ext/Phone
Adames Erika Spec Ed 7155
Adams Kelly Spec Ed 7353
Albert James Science 7331
Bailer Thomas Social St 7265
Bajor Anthony Social St 7412
Barnett Tyler Social St 7044
Bates Evan English 7020
Bednar Victoria Science 7158
Bergmann Anthony Spec Ed 7192
Broughton Joanna Spec Ed 7075
Bullock Richard Music 7017
Butler Laura Spec Ed 7126
Cavallaro Marielle Social St 7218
Chromey Margaret Anne English 7045
Cotroneo Gary Languages 7052
Coyle Barbara CareerTech 7027
Craver Kelly Music 7069
Curtis Robert Science 7109
Decker Alexis Social St 7251
Dennis Audrey Business 7142
Donnelly James Phys Ed 7414
Duffy Lindsay Science 7333
Farley Kathleen Reading 4920
Farr Jill FACS 7259
Feese Jillian FACS 7244
Fitzkee Sarah English 7035
Fitzpatrick Keith CareerTech 7253
Flack Lauren Music 7409
France Jenelle Math 7339
Gelderman George Social St 7090
Giblin Sean Phys Ed 7113
Giordano Danielle Science 7005
Gonzalez Daniel Social St 7153
Guzenski Michael Social St 7422
Helmlinger Ashley Spec Ed 7211
Hill Jessica Science 7235
Holdredge Heather Phys Ed 7057
Holtzer Kristopher Phys Ed 7261
Horst Richard Music 7262
Hubal Jessica Math 7382
Ingulli Patrick Science 7172
Irwin Nicholas Science 7112
Katz Elizabeth Math 7084
Kaylor Tricia Art 7703
Kelly Adam Spec Ed 7085
Kent Cathleen Spec Ed 7168
Krasulski Jeffrey Math 7241
Krasulski Raycharlyn Languages 7050
Lantz Irene Art 7021
Lee Rachael Science 7062

Email 
adamese@dvsd.org 
adamk@dvsd.org
albertj@dvsd.org
bailert@dvsd.org
bajort@dvsd.org 
barnettt@dvsd.org 
batese@dvsd.org 
bednarv@dvsd.org 
bergmannanthony@dvsd.org 
broughtonj@dvsd.org 
bullockr@dvsd.org 
butlerl@dvsd.org 
cavallarom@dvsd.org 
chromeym@dvsd.org 
cotroneog@dvsd.org 
coyleb@dvsd.org 
craverk@dvsd.org 
curtisr@dvsd.org 
deckera@dvsd.org 
dennisa@dvsd.org 
jdonnelly@dvsd.org 
duffyl@dvsd.org
farleyk@dvsd.org
farrj@dvsd.org
feesej@dvsd.org 
fitzkees@dvsd.org 
fitzpatrickk@dvsd.org 
flackl@dvsd.org
francej@dvsd.org 
geldermang@dvsd.org 
giblins@dvsd.org 
giordanod@dvsd.org 
gonzalezd@dvsd.org 
guzenskim@dvsd.org 
helmlingera@dvsd.org 
hillj@dvsd.org 
holdredgeh@dvsd.org 
holtzerk@dvsd.org 
horstr@dvsd.org
hubalj@dvsd.org
ingullip@dvsd.org
irwini@dvsd.org
katze@dvsd.org
kaylort@dvsd.org
kellya@dvsd.org
kentc@dvsd.org 
krasulskij@dvsd.org 
krasulskir@dvsd.org 
lantzi@dvsd.org
leer@dvsd.org
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mailto:broughtonj@dvsd.org
mailto:cavallarom@dvsd.org
mailto:duffyl@dvsd.org
mailto:feesej@dvsd.org
mailto:fitzpatrickk@dvsd.org
mailto:flackl@dvsd.org
mailto:francej@dvsd.org
mailto:helmlingera@dvsd.org
mailto:Hillj@dvsd.org
mailto:irwini@dvsd.org
mailto:kellya@dvsd.org
mailto:leer@dvsd.org


Last Name First Name Department Ext/Phone
Leiva-Vazquez Donnel Languages 7246
Lemenille Susan Reading 7025
Llewellyn Scott Math 7401
Lordi Leslie English 7209
Luhrs Jeffrey CareerTech 2016
Maino Shannon Languages 7379
Marchetti Jennifer Phys Ed 7066
Marcial Christine Math 7298
Marcial Laurence Social St 7055
McCabe Shannon English 7258
McElhaney Jonathan Math 7239
Moody Leslie Spec Ed 7427
Moran Thomas Tech Ed 7318
Morelli Kara Math 7068
Murray Michael Social St 7305
Muttee Erica English 7338
Newman Alison Reading 7081
Nied Alyssa Math 7334
Nielsen Scott Social St 7425
Nikles Denise Spec Ed 7388
Niosi Alexander CareerTech 1896
Olsommer Keith Social St 7278
Orben Kimberly Math 7098
Osczepinski Laurie Math 7074
Parlier Matthew Spec Ed 7126
Pasquale Lindsay Spec Ed 7185
Pavinich Beth FACS 7433
Peters David Social St 7196
Peters Leslie FACS 7049
Pol Bryan English 7361
Pope Amanda Science 7165
Propst Carly FACS 7308
Quaglia Nicholas Social St 7078
Quinlan Daniel Phys Ed 7026
Rainear Jeffrey Social St 7322
Reece Tina Music 7161
Rhule Stephen Science 7203
Ripa Brandi Math 7233
Rojas Michele Languages 7424
Ross Mercena FACS 7287
Rupp Andrew Science 7156
Ryan Justin CareerTech 1869
Salak Bernadine Science 7181
Sandonato Ernest English 7110
Saturno Linnette Spec Ed 7427
Shatt Chelsea English 7193
Simonelli-Yost Lori Math 7264
Smith Mikeala Phys Ed 7206
Smith Thomas Math 4929
Sohn Joy Math 7358

Email 
leiva-vazquezd@dvsd.org 
lemenilles@dvsd.org 
llewellyns@dvsd.org 
lordil@dvsd.org 
luhrsj@dvsd.org 
mainos@dvsd.org 
marchettij@dvsd.org 
marcialc@dvsd.org 
marciall@dvsd.org 
mccabes@dvsd.org 
mcelhaneyj@dvsd.org 
moddyl@dvsd.org 
morant@dvsd.org 
morellik@dvsd.org 
murraym@dvsd.org 
mutteee@dvsd.org 
newmana@dvsd.org 
nieda@dvsd.org 
nielsens@dvsd.org 
niklesd@dvsd.org 
niosia@dvsd.org 
olsommerk@dvsd.org 
orbenk@dvsd.org 
osczepinskil@dvsd.org 
parlierm@dvsd.org 
pasqualel@dvsd.org 
pavinichb@dvsd.org 
petersd@dvsd.org 
petersl@dvsd.org 
polb@dvsd.org 
popea@dvsd.org 
propstc@dvsd.org 
quaglian@dvsd.org 
quinland@dvsd.org 
rainearj@dvsd.org 
reecet@dvsd.org 
rhules@dvsd.org 
ripab@dvsd.org 
rojasm@dvsd.org 
rossm@dvsd.org 
ruppa@dvsd.org 
ryanj@dvsd.org 
salakb@dvsd.org 
sandonatoe@dvsd.org 
saturnol@dvsd.org 
shattc@dvsd.org 
simonelli-yostl@dvsd.org 
smithmik@dvsd.org 
smitht@dvsd.org 
sohnj@dvsd.org
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Last Name First Name Department Ext/Phone
Sotak Michael English 7208
Spinetta Joseph Spec Ed 7375
Stark Aaron Phys Ed 7034
Sweeney Chelsea Science 7157
Tallo Jerica Spec Ed 7394
Thiele Eric Tech Ed 7180
Thompson Krystine Art 7042
Torres David Spec Ed 7111
Tusinean Maria Art 7801

Email 
sotakm@dvsd.org 
spinettaj@dvsd.org 
starka@dvsd.org
sweeney.chelsea@dvsd.org 
talloj@dvsd.org
thielee@dvsd.org 
thompson.krystine@dvsd.org 
torresd@dvsd.org 
tusineanm@dvsd.org

Vogel Hailey Spec Ed 7006
Walsh Sara Math 7104
Ward Patricia Spec Ed 7217
Watson Brian CareerTech 7125
Weston Jacqueline English 7039
Wummer Crystal English 7024
Wyckoff Robert Languages 7171
Yacono Rachel Spec Ed 7357
Yanko Jo Anne Business 7092
Zarzecki Deanna English 7377

vogelh@dvsd.org 
walshs@dvsd.org 
wardp@dvsd.org 
watsonb@dvsd.org 
westonj@dvsd.org 
wummerc@dvsd.org 
wyckoffr@dvsd.org 
yaconor@dvsd.org 
yankoj@dvsd.org 
zarzeckid@dvsd.org

Adelfio Robin Secretary, 11/12 Office
Blaum Brian Director of Secondary Education
Blaut Molly 11/12 Guidance G-N
Como Stacey 9/10 Nurse
Cordova Carol Secretary, 9/10 Office
Corry Collen 9/10 Guidance A-F
Cosentino Jennifer 11/12 Guidance - CTE
Cosentino Nicole Principal
DeLauro Lou Assistant Principal
Favorito Jessica 11/12 Guidance O-Z
Keisling Carrie 9/10 Guidance O-Z
Kelly Susan Secretary, 9/10 Office
Kresse Jodi 11/12 Nurse
Kroptavich Nathan Assistant Principal
Letwinsky Amy Social Worker
Mullen Christina Secretary, Cafeteria
Navitsky Samantha 9/10 Guidance G-N
Neidig Linda Secretary, 11/12 Office
Turs Ashley Assistant Principal
Prisco Susie Secretary, Athletic Dept
Roselli Justin Cafeteria Supervisor
Ross Christopher Athletic Director
Ross Crystal 11/12 Guidance A-F
Santarelli Heather Principal, Special Education
Shafer Nancy Secretary, 11/12 Office
Thompson Leslie Secretary, 11/12 Guidance
Verde Karen Secretary, 9/10 Guidance
Vitale Matthew Psychologist
Winkler Lara Secretary, 11/12 Office

570-296-1854 radelfio@dvsd.org 
570-296-1854 bblaum@dvsd.org 
570-296-1863 mblaut@dvsd.org 
570-409-2012 scomo@dvsd.org 
570-409-2001 ccordova@dvsd.org 
570-409-2008 ccorry@dvsd.org 
570-296-1864 jcosentino@dvsd.org 
570-296-1854 ncosentino@dvsd.org 
570-296-1854 ldelauro@dvsd.org 
570-296-1866 jfavorito@dvsd.org 
570-409-2007 cwestgate@dvsd.org 
570-409-2005 skelly@dvsd.org 
570-296-1860 jkresse@dvsd.org 
570-409-2005 nkroptavich@dvsd.org 
570-296-1842 aletwinsky@dvsd.org 
570-296-1868 cmullen@dvsd.org 
570-409-2011 snavitsky@dvsd.org 
570-296-1857 lneidig@dvsd.org 
570-409-2001 aturs@dvsd.org 
570-296-1859 sprisco@dvsd.org 
570-296-1868 jroselli@dvsd.org 
570-296-1858 cross@dvsd.org 
570-296-1865 crystal.ross@dvsd.org 
570-409-2005 aweston@dvsd.org 
570-296-1852 shafern@dvsd.org 
570-296-1861 lthompson@dvsd.org 
570-409-2009 kverde@dvsd.org 
570-409-2010 mvitale@dvsd.org 
570-296-1856 lwinkler@dvsd.org

Revised 8/11/2022, R. Adelfio

mailto:torresd@dvsd.org
mailto:tusineanm@dvsd.org
mailto:vogelh@dvsd.org
mailto:watsonb@dvsd.org
mailto:yaconor@dvsd.org
mailto:bblaum@dvsd.org
mailto:mblaut@dvsd.org
mailto:bwoodley@dvsd.org
mailto:ccardova@dvsd.org
mailto:ccorry@dvsd.org
mailto:ncosentino@dvsd.org
mailto:ldelauro@dvsd.org
mailto:JFavorito@dvsd.org
mailto:cwestgate@dvsd.org
mailto:skelly@dvsd.org
mailto:jkresse@dvsd.org
mailto:nkroptavich@dvsd.org
mailto:cmullen@dvsd.org
mailto:snavitsky@dvsd.org
mailto:lneidig@dvsd.org
mailto:aturs@dvsd.org
mailto:jroselli@dvsd.org
mailto:CRoss@dvsd.org
mailto:aweston@dvsd.org
mailto:shafern@dvsd.org
mailto:lthompson@dvsd.org
mailto:kverde@dvsd.org
mailto:lwinkler@dvsd.org

	Sheet1



